
Race Results
21-Mar-26

McCarthy Homes Lakeside Race

Hamilton Wheelers
Location Lakeside

Total 117Juniors 0 Seniors 117Rider Numbers:

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 14

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

A grade
Pl.
1 13 SWAN, Bailey Male Balmoral Cycling Club 1

2 4 CROME, Jack Male Balmoral Cycling Club

3 5 HAMMOND, James Male Brisbane Cycling Club

4 11 SING, Brian Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 1 CARSWELL, Cooper Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

6 12 SPIES, Zahn Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 CLARKE, Phil Male Brisbane Cycling Club

3 CORRELL, Alexander Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 MANN, Jordan Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 MCCLYMONT, Murray Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

9 NEWCOMB, Stephen Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

10 REES-MILES, Finlay Male University of Queensland C

14 WHELDON, Brett Male University of Queensland C

15 YOUNG, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 47

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B grade
Pl.
1 36 PALOMBA, Stephen Male University of Queensland C

2 28 HUCKER, Tim Male Sunshine Coast CC

3 24 HAYTER, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 33 MICHELL, Andrew Male Hamilton Wheelers

26 HILL, Richelle Female Hamilton Wheelers 1

48 WESTERMAN, Mark Male Sunshine Coast CC 1

1 ARIAS, Julian Male University of Queensland C

2 ARMSTRONG, Rhys Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 BAKER, Mitch Male University of Queensland C

4 BARNES, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 BISHOP, Ryan Male Brisbane Cycling Club

7 BORDIGNON, Luca Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 BOSSON, Neil Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 BROWN, Daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 CAMPBELL, Nathan Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

11 CLARK, Derek Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

12 COOPER, Glenn Male Logan City Cycling Club

13 COULL, Peter Male Brisbane Cycling Club

14 COWDROY-LING, Anthony Male University of Queensland C

15 DEVANTIER, Sheldon Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 DUTTON, Brad Male University of Queensland  

17 EACOTT, Jason Male University of Queensland C

18 FERRETTI DE LUCA, Giuseppe Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 FEWTRELL, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers

20 FIEDLER, Baxter Male Balmoral Cycling Club

21 FORREST, Andrew Male University of Queensland C

22 HALLGREN, Peter Male Brisbane Cycling Club

23 HARROLD, Levi Male Hamilton Wheelers

25 HEINZE, Kieran Male Brisbane Cycling Club

27 HINKLEY, JARED Male Sunshine Coast CC

29 KERR, Matt Male Darwin Cycling Club

30 LEWIS, Steve Male Hamilton Wheelers

32 MCLUCAS, Robert Male Hamilton Wheelers

34 MILLER, Chris Male Hamilton Wheelers

35 O'SULLIVAN, Nick Male Hamilton Wheelers

37 PAYNE, Matthew Male Brisbane Cycling Club

38 PEARN, Joshua Male Hamilton Wheelers

39 QUADE, Ryan Male Noosa Trail Blazers

40 RALPH, James Male University of Queensland C

41 ROBINSON, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

42 RYAN, Lachlan Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

43 SAYER, Brad Male Hamilton Wheelers

44 STOREY, Thomas Male Hamilton Wheelers

45 TAYLOR, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

47 TSEN, Ren wei Male Hamilton Wheelers

49 WISEMAN, Jake Male University of Queensland C

50 WITHERS, Stuart Male Brisbane Cycling Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 37

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

C grade
Pl.
1 34 STERREN, Summer Female Hamilton Wheelers

2 28 POTTS, Darren Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 36 TILEY, Luke Male Brisbane Cycling Club 1

39 WALTERS, Hannah Female Hamilton Wheelers 2

32 SAVAGE, Annabelle Female Brisbane Cycling Club 3

1 ABAD, Brynley Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 ARMSTRONG, Ben Male Brisbane Cycling Club

4 ATTARD, Tyrone Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 BRODRICK, Ben Male Sunshine Coast CC

6 BURTON, Scott Male Hamilton Wheelers

7 COLLINS, James Male Brisbane Cycling Club

8 CRAWFORD, Alistair Male Brisbane Cycling Club

9 DORGE, Hayden Male University of Queensland  

10 GRANT, Brad Male Hamilton Wheelers

11 GRASSO, Daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 GRENENGER, Dallas Male Hamilton Wheelers

14 HILES, Brad Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 HIRINI, Kel Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 HOSKINS, Simon Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 HUME, Lauren Female Hamilton Wheelers

18 KIMMINCE, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 LEE, Ethan Male Ipswich CC

22 MORAN, Richard Male Hamilton Wheelers

23 NIELSEN, Clint Male Hamilton Wheelers

24 NOBBS, Daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

25 NOVAK, Greer Female Hamilton Wheelers

26 PHILLPOTTS, Nick Male Hamilton Wheelers

27 PISCITELLI, Clem Male Hamilton Wheelers

29 RODRIGUEZ, Diego Male Brisbane Cycling Club

30 ROSE, Johnny Male Hamilton Wheelers

31 ROWE, Ian Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

33 SCULLY, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

35 TANNER, Rod Male Hamilton Wheelers

37 TURNBULL, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

38 TURNER, Lachlan Male Hamilton Wheelers

40 WATERHOUSE, Alex Male Hamilton Wheelers

41 WRIGHT, Nick Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 17

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

D grade
Pl.
1 4 DRUMMOND, Simon Male 4 week trial 1

2 9 MORRISON, Stuart Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 11 SVANBERG, Ric Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 10 SALISNEW, Peter Male Gladstone Cycle Club

6 12 URRY, Sebastian Male Balmoral Cycling Club

33 2 CULLEN, Darryl Male Hamilton Wheelers

13 WILLMOTT, Taylor Female Hamilton Wheelers 1

1 CAMPBELL, Grace Female Hamilton Wheelers

3 DOWLING , Georgia Female Hamilton Wheelers

5 FLESSER, Kim Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 GERRARD, Sam Male Hamilton Wheelers

7 HUGHES, Joseph Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 MOON, Geoff Male Hamilton Wheelers

14 WILSON, Wayne Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 WINTER, Christopher Male University of Queensland  

16 HARRISON, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 MCLAREN, Jenson Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 2

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

E Grade
Pl.
1 30 MCLAREN, Makara Female Hamilton Wheelers

2 31 MCLAREN, Scarlett Female Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Commissaire Note Chief Commissaire: Mark Croonen
Assistant Commissaire: Maggie Egan
Rego/Marshalls/Finish: Adrian Kellly, Liam Farrell, Simon Nendick, Mark McClennan
First Aid: Assist First Aid
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